
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-stand-assembly
7/4/25

PJ1696 Stand Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-stand-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-stand-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index Number Part
Number Description Size Qty

1 PJ1696-201 Stand  1

2 TS-0680042 Flat Washer 3/8 10

3 TS-0060031 Hex Cap Screw 3/8-16 x 3/4 4

4 TS-0720091 Lock Washer 3/8 4

5 PJ1696-202 Safety Plate  1

6 TS-1533032 Pan Head Machine Screw M5 x 8 3

7 PJ1696-203A Control Cord 12AWG,600V 1

8 PJ1696-204A Plate  1

9 PJ1696-205C Magnetic Switch 230V, 3PH 1

 PJ1696-205D Magnetic Switch 460V, 3PH 1

10 PJ1285-110B Cord Clamp MG-25A 2

11 PJ1696-207 Junction Box  1

13 TS-1533032 Pan Head Machine Screw M5 x 10 2

16 PJ1696-210 Switch Arm  1

17 TS-2361061 Lock Washer M6 9

18 TS-1503021 Socket Head Cap Screw M6 x 10 9

19 PJ1696-211 Switch  1

21 PJ1696-212 Pan Head Machine Screw M5 x 16 2

22 PJ1696-213 Dust Chute  1

23 PJ1696-214 Right Side Door  1

24 PJ1696-215 Latch  1

25 PJ1696-216 Motor Cover  1

26 PJ1696-217 Stud 3/8-16 x 4 3

27 TS-0570031 Hex Nut 3/8-16 6

28 TS-059303 Cap Nut 3/8-16 3

29 PJ1696-218A Switch Cord 18AWG 600V 1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-stand-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-stand-assembly
7/4/25

30 TS-0207021 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2 7

31 TS-0720071 Lock Washer 1/4 7

32 PJ1696-232 Cord Clamp PG-16B 1

33 PJ1285-110B Cord Clamp MG-25A 1

34 PJ1285-110B Cord Clamp MG-25A 1

35 PJ1285-135 Flat Washer Ø40xØ25.5xØ3 6

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791283-3

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-stand-assembly

